
LOT 58 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1040-619, WD 1181-1437, LE 12

SELLERS NINA Y
365 SW WHITETAIL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-6702

03-4S-16-02732-558
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HX HB 51,411

65,677
140,074

0

144,958

1532/1532 1/31/2025 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISGETTE ELIZABETH A

SELLERS NINA Y (ENH

1294/2130 5/18/2015 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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ELIZABETH A ISGETTE (

BARBARA SLATER, SUS
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000052422 Roof Replacement 7,600 02/24/2025

28069 M H 423 09/10/2009

2026HX Base Yr

365 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,480 117.0000 109.98 162,770 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 104,085

UOP 96 25 24 1,716

1,552 1,480 105,800

BAS= W56 S26 E10 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E46 N26$.

BAS

56

26

10

46

26

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,144.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,574

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

9,274

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


